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SKLAD  DREVA    LaPS  CHRŤANY   /v prm/        ROK  2017

Dátum Pohyb Meno

0
1.1.2017 ZOSTATOK k 31.12.2016 0 35,36

14.1.2017 predaj Gáb Horváth 0,0 0,0 14.01.2017 5,0 0,0 0,0 100,00 30,36
17.1.2017 SV predaj Gáb Horváth 5,0 10.01.2017 5,0 60,00 30,36
17.1.2017 SV predaj Gáb Horváth 4,0 1,0 04.01.2017 4,0 1,0 50,00 30,36
17.1.2017 SV predaj Toth šaňo 4,0 1,0 17.01.2017 4,0 1,0 50,00 30,36
22.1.2017 SV predaj Oláh štef 7,0 2,0 19.01.2017 7,0 2,0 88,00 30,36
22.1.2017 SV predaj Berkyova Ruž 5,0 0,0 21.01.2017 5,0 0,0 60,00 30,36
7.2.2017 SV predaj Oláh štef 3,5 1,0 04.02.2017 3,5 1,0 44,00 30,36

10.2.2017 SV predaj Oláh štef 2,0 1,0 10.02.2017 2,0 1,0 26,00 30,36
11.2.2017 SV predaj Gáb Horváth 5,0 31.01.2017 5,0 60,00 30,36
11.2.2017 SV predaj Gáb Horváth 5,0 27.01.2017 5,0 60,00 30,36
11.2.2017 SV predaj Gáb Horváth 5,0 27.01.2017 5,0 60,00 30,36
11.2.2017 SV predaj Gáb Horváth 4,0 1,0 31.01.2017 4,0 1,0 50,00 30,36
11.2.2017 SV predaj Gáb Horváth 4,0 1,0 02.02.2017 4,0 1,0 50,00 30,36
11.2.2017 SV predaj Gáb Horváth 4,0 1,0 07.02.2017 4,0 1,0 50,00 30,36
11.2.2017 SV predaj Juraj Oláh 5,0 0,0 10.02.2017 5,0 0,0 60,00 30,36
11.2.2017 SV predaj Juraj Oláh 5,0 0,0 10.02.2017 5,0 0,0 60,00 30,36
11.2.2017 SV predaj Gáb Horváth 4,0 1,0 11.02.2017 4,0 1,0 50,00 30,36
11.2.2017 SV predaj Gáb Horváth 4,0 1,0 31.01.2017 4,0 1,0 50,00 30,36
21.2.2017 SV predaj Galik Ján BOR 2,0 1,0 31.01.2017 0,0 1,0 2,000 12,00 30,36
24.3.2017 predaj Sukenik J 12.02.2017 1,0 20,00 29,36
24.3.2017 SV predaj Ilja Bartos 2,0 1,0 13.02.2017 2,0 1,0 26,00 29,36
24.3.2017 výbor Bartoš Hub 20.03.2017 10,0 20,00 19,36
24.3.2017 SV predaj Trnka J 1,0 3,0 21.05.2017 1,0 3,0 18,00 19,36
29.3.2017 predaj Maulik D 114,80 29.03.2017 30,0 600,00 104,16

Ťažba PERICHTA 0,00 104,16
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9.4.2017 SV predaj Galikova Drah 5,0 5,0 08.04.2017 5,0 5,0 70,00 104,16
18.4.2017 SV predaj Oláh štef 5,0 5,0 18.04.2017 5,0 5,0 70,00 104,16
19.4.2017 SV predaj Oláh štef 2,0 3,0 19.04.2017 2,0 3,0 30,00 104,16
19.4.2017 výbor Bellovova S 13.04.2017 10,0 20,00 94,16
20.4.2017 SV predaj Oláh štef 3,0 2,0 20.04.2017 3,0 2,0 40,00 94,16
28.4.2017 SV predaj Galikova Drah 5,0 5,0 21.04.2017 5,0 5,0 70,00 94,16
28.4.2017 SV predaj galik Ján 6,0 4,0 27.04.2017 6,0 4,0 80,00 94,16

ťažba Perichta 93,20  187,36
1.5.2017 predaj Lorinc Pavel 01.05.2017 5,0 100,00 182,36
1.5.2017 predaj Galik V 23.04.2017 10,0 200,00 172,36
5.5.2017 podiely Antov V. 05.05.2017 9,9 59,40 162,46
6.5.2017 SV predaj Oláh štef 4,0 2,0 06.05.2017 4,0 2,0 52,00 162,46

11.5.2017 SV predaj Oláh štef 2,0 4,0 11.05.2017 2,0 4,0 32,00 162,46
18.5.2017 SV predaj Bagy Tom 3,0 2,0 18.05.2017 3,0 2,0 40,00 162,46
18.5.2017 SV predaj Gáb Horváth 3,0 2,0 18.05.2017 3,0 2,0 40,00 162,46
18.5.2017 SV predaj Bagy Tom 3,0 2,0 18.05.2017 3,0 2,0 40,00 162,46
18.5.2017 SV predaj Gáb Horváth 3,0 2,0 18.05.2017 3,0 2,0 40,00 162,46
21.5.2017 SV predaj Oláh štef 3,0 2,0 20.05.2017 3,0 2,0 40,00 162,46
21.5.2017 SV predaj Náton D 5,0 5,0 12.05.2017 5,0 5,0 70,00 162,46
22.5.2017 SV predaj Toth Mil 5,0 5,0 21.05.2017 5,0 5,0 70,00 162,46
22.5.2017 výbor Bellovova S 18.05.2017 10,0 20,00 152,46
23.5.2017 SV predaj Oláh štef 3,0 2,0 23.05.2017 3,0 2,0 40,00 152,46
23.5.2017 SV predaj Gáb Horváth 3,0 2,0 23.05.2017 3,0 2,0 40,00 152,46
23.5.2017 SV predaj Bagy Tom 3,0 2,0 23.05.2017 3,0 2,0 40,00 152,46
23.5.2017 SV predaj Bagy Tom 3,0 2,0 23.05.2017 3,0 2,0 40,00 152,46
29.5.2017 predaj Simko P 22.05.2017 10,0 200,00 142,46
29.5.2017 predaj Mačuda J 26.05.2017 10,0 200,00 132,46
29.5.2017 predaj Berky R 27.05.2017 10,0 200,00 122,46
29.5.2017 SV predaj Trrnka M 1,0 2,0 03.05.2017 1,0 2,0 16,00 122,46
31.5.2017 SV predaj Gáb Horváth 3,0 2,0 30.05.2017 3,0 2,0 40,00 122,46
31.5.2017 SV predaj Gáb Horváth 3,0 2,0 30.05.2017 3,0 2,0 40,00 122,46
31.5.2017 SV predaj Gáb Horváth 2,0 3,0 30.05.2017 2,0 3,0 30,00 122,46
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31.5.2017 SV predaj Oláh štef 5,0 5,0 31.05.2017 5,0 5,0 70,00 122,46
31.5.2017 SV predaj Gáb Horváth 5,0 02.02.2017 5,0 60,00 122,46
31.5.2017 SV predaj Maulik D 30,0 31.05.2017 30,0 360,00 122,46
31.5.2017 SV predaj Ballo P 1,0 0,0 26.03.2017 0,0 1,000 5,00 122,46
31.5.2017 výbor Bartoš Hub 04.04.2017 10,0 20,00 112,46
31.5.2017 výbor Bartoš Hub 12.04.2017 10,0 20,00 102,46
31.5.2017 SV predaj Ballo P 1,0 0,0 13.04.2017 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,000 5,00 102,46
31.5.2017 výbor Bartoš Hub 16.04.2017 10,0 20,00 92,46
31.5.2017 výbor Bartoš Hub 21.04.2017 10,0 20,00 82,46
31.5.2017 podiely Ilja Bartos 22.04.2017 5,0 30,00 77,46
31.5.2017 SV predaj Ballo P 1,0 0,0 23.04.2017 1,000 5,00 77,46
31.5.2017 SV predaj Ballo P 3,0 0,0 11.05.2017 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 3,000 15,00 77,46
31.5.2017 predaj Pravda P 31.05.2017 10,0 200,00 67,46
31.5.2017 SV predaj OcU Chrtany 5,0 04.04.2017 5,0 10,00 67,46

Ťažba PERICHTA 98,80 0,00 166,26
7.6.2017 SV predaj OcU Chrtany 2,0 1,5 07.06.2017 2,0 1,5 27,00 166,26
7.6.2017 SV predaj Olah Gyor 2,0 1,5 07.06.2017 2,0 1,5 27,00 166,26
7.6.2017 SV predaj Olah Gyor 2,0 1,5 07.06.2017 2,0 1,5 27,00 166,26
8.6.2017 predaj Gáb Horváth 08.06.2017 5,0 100,00 161,26

12.6.2017 SV predaj Olah Gyor 2,0 1,5 12.06.2017 2,0 1,5 27,00 161,26
12.6.2017 SV predaj Olah Gyor 2,0 1,5 12.06.2017 2,0 1,5 27,00 161,26
12.6.2017 SV predaj Olah Gyor 2,0 1,5 12.06.2017 2,0 1,5 27,00 161,26
18.6.2017 SV predaj Olah Gyor 3,0 0,5 17.06.2017 3,0 0,5 37,00 161,26
18.6.2017 SV predaj Olah Gyor 3,0 0,5 17.06.2017 3,0 0,5 37,00 161,26
20.6.2017 SV predaj Kováčoova 7,0 05.06.2017 7,0 14,00 161,26
20.6.2017 predaj Klatiková 14.06.2017 10,0 200,00 151,26
20.6.2017 predaj Horvát G 13.06.2017 3,0 60,00 148,26
21.6.2017 SV predaj Greguš Pav 7,0 3,0 17.06.2017 7,0 3,0 90,00 148,26
21.6.2017 SV predaj Olah Gyor 3,0 0,5 21.06.2017 3,0 0,5 37,00 148,26
28.6.2017 výbor Sebín 12.06.2017 10,0 20,00 138,26
28.6.2017 podiely Gálik P 27.06.2017 4,8 28,80 133,46
28.6.2017 predaj Gálik P 27.06.2017 5,0 100,00 128,46
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Ťažba PERICHTA 89,00 0,00 217,46
1.7.2017 SV predaj Oláh štef 4,0 2,0 01.07.2017 4,0 2,0 52,00 217,46
2.7.2017 SV predaj Olah Gyor 6,0 1,0 29.06.2017 6,0 1,0 74,00 217,46
3.7.2017 predaj Jablonka V 30.06.2017 10,0 200,00 207,46
3.7.2017 predaj Horvát G 24.06.2017 5,0 100,00 202,46
3.7.2017 SV predaj Horvát G 3,0 2,0 25.06.2017 3,0 2,0 40,00 202,46
6.7.2017 predaj Horvát G 04.07.2017 5,0 100,00 197,46
6.7.2017 predaj Horvát G 04.07.2017 5,0 100,00 192,46
9.7.2017 predaj Marcin A 08.07.2017 10,0 200,00 182,46
9.7.2017 SV predaj Olah štef 2,0 3,0 10.06.2017 2,0 3,0 30,00 182,46

10.7.2017 SV predaj Baran M 7,0 3,0 23.05.2017 7,0 3,0 90,00 182,46
12.7.2017 SV predaj Olah Gyor 6,0 1,0 08.07.2017 6,0 1,0 74,00 182,46
12.7.2017 SV predaj Olah Gyor 4,0 3,0 12.07.2017 4,0 3,0 54,00 182,46
17.7.2017 podiely Stena Z 18.07.2017 5,8 34,80 176,66
21.7.2017 SV predaj Antonova M 10,0 20.07.2017 10,0 20,00 176,66
23.7.2017 SV predaj Olah štef 7,0 3,0 23.07.2017 7,0 3,0 90,00 176,66
24.7.2017 SV predaj Toth Mil 6,0 4,0 24.07.2017 6,0 4,0 80,00 176,66
24.7.2017 SV predaj Olah štef 1,0 1,0 24.07.2017 1,0 1,0 14,00 176,66
25.7.2017 SV predaj Olah Gyor 7,0 3,0 21.07.2017 7,0 3,0 90,00 176,66
25.7.2017 SV predaj Olah Gyor 3,0 2,0 22.07.2017 3,0 2,0 40,00 176,66
25.7.2017 SV predaj Olah Gyor 3,0 7,0 26.07.2017 3,0 7,0 50,00 176,66
28.7.2017 SV predaj Lukai Jar 10,0 0,0 28.07.2017 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 10,000 50,00 176,66
29.7.2017 výbor Ivan St 05.05.2017 10,0 20,00 166,66
29.7.2017 výbor Ivan St 10.05.2017 10,0 20,00 156,66
29.7.2017 SV predaj Berky Vlad 1,0 9,0 20.06.2017 1,0 9,0 30,00 156,66
29.7.2017 SV predaj Berky Vlad 2,0 7,0 25.06.2017 2,0 7,0 38,00 156,66
29.7.2017 SV predaj Ilja Bartos 2,0 1,0 05.07.2017 2,0 1,0 26,00 156,66
29.7.2017 SV predaj Ilja Bartos 2,0 1,0 10.07.2017 2,0 1,0 26,00 156,66
29.7.2017 podiely Ilja Bartos 12.07.2017 0,0 3,0 18,00 153,66
29.7.2017 SV predaj Bartoš Hub 10,0 19.07.2017 10,000 50,00 153,66
31.7.2017 predaj Horvát G 27.07.2017 5,0 100,00 148,66
31.7.2017 predaj Berky R 28.07.2017 10,0 200,00 138,66
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Ťažba PERICHTA 92,60 0,00 231,26
4.8.2017 SV predaj Gálik Mich 2,0 3,0 04.08.2017 2,0 3,0 30,00 231,26
4.8.2017 SV predaj Gálik Mich 3,0 2,0 04.08.2017 3,0 2,0 40,00 231,26
5.8.2017 SV predaj Olah stef 6,0 2,0 05.08.2017 6,0 2,0 76,00 231,26
5.8.2017 podiely Ožvoldikova 05.08.2017 6,9 41,40 224,36
5.8.2017 výbor Ožvoldikova 05.08.2017 10,0 20,00 214,36

10.8.2017 SV predaj Baran M 2,0 1,0 13.06.2017 2,0 1,0 26,00 214,36
12.8.2017 SV predaj Olah stef 6,0 2,0 11.08.2017 6,0 2,0 76,00 214,36
12.8.2017 SV predaj Giertli A 9,0 11.08.2017 9,0 108,00 214,36
12.8.2017 SV predaj Giertli A 24,0 11.08.2017 24,0 288,00 214,36
12.8.2017 SV predaj Giertli A 9,0 04.08.2017 9,0 108,00 214,36
12.8.2017 SV predaj Giertli A 10,0 04.08.2017 10,0 120,00 214,36
12.8.2017 SV predaj Giertli A 10,0 05.08.2017 10,0 120,00 214,36
13.8.2017 SV predaj Olah Gyor 6,0 4,0 04.08.2017 6,0 4,0 80,00 214,36
13.8.2017 SV predaj Olah Gyor 7,0 3,0 05.08.2017 7,0 3,0 90,00 214,36
13.8.2017 SV predaj Olah Gyor 0,0 10,0 08.08.2017 0,0 10,0 20,00 214,36
13.8.2017 podiely Galik Mir 13.08.2017 4,3 25,80 210,06
13.8.2017 podiely Galikova Drah 13.08.2017 1,7 10,20 208,36
19.8.2017 SV predaj Giertli A 29,0 18.08.2017 29,0 348,00 208,36
19.8.2017 SV predaj Giertli A 14,5 18.08.2017 14,5 174,00 208,36
19.8.2017 SV predaj Giertli A 14,5 19.08.2017 14,5 174,00 208,36
19.8.2017 SV predaj Giertli A 9,0 19.08.2017 9,0 108,00 208,36
19.8.2017 SV predaj Olah stef 5,0 1,5 19.08.2017 5,0 1,5 63,00 208,36
22.8.2017 podiely Gallo Jan 22.08.2017 3,0 18,00 205,36
22.8.2017 podiely Gallova Kat 22.08.2017 0,3 1,80 205,06
22.8.2017 podiely Lenhard Lub 22.08.2017 4,1 24,60 200,96
24.8.2017 podiely Šalamun Pav 13.06.2017 8,2 49,20 192,76
26.8.2017 SV predaj Giertli A 15,0 25.08.2017 15,0 180,00 192,76
26.8.2017 SV predaj Giertli A 20,0 25.08.2017 20,0 240,00 192,76
26.8.2017 SV predaj Giertli A 20,0 26.08.2017 20,0 240,00 192,76
26.8.2017 SV predaj Giertli A*12,42 60,61 25.08.2017 0,0 60,610 752,78 192,76
26.8.2017 SV predaj Giertli A*12,42 19,5 25.08.2017 0,0 19,500 242,19 192,76
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28.8.2017 SV predaj Olah Gyor 5,0 5,0 16.08.2017 5,0 5,0 70,00 192,76
28.8.2017 SV predaj Olah Gyor 5,0 16.08.2017 5,0 60,00 192,76
28.8.2017 SV predaj Olah Gyor 7,0 8,0 22.08.2017 7,0 8,0 100,00 192,76
28.8.2017 SV predaj Olah Gyor 3,0 2,0 22.08.2017 3,0 2,0 40,00 192,76
28.8.2017 SV predaj Olah Gyor 10,0 5,0 27.08.2017 10,0 5,0 130,00 192,76
31.8.2017 SV predaj Olah stef 7,0 3,0 29.08.2017 7,0 3,0 90,00 192,76
5.9.2017 SV predaj Baláž Pet 8,0 2,0 30.08.2017 8,0 2,0 100,00 192,76
7.9.2017 SV predaj Olah štef 6,0 4,0 07.09.2017 6,0 4,0 80,00 192,76

11.9.2017 SV predaj Olah štef 5,0 10.09.2017 5,0 10,00 192,76
14.9.2017 SV predaj Olah štef 2,0 2,0 14.09.2017 2,0 2,0 28,00 192,76
14.9.2017 SV predaj Melich J 1,0 9,0 09.09.2017 1,0 9,0 30,00 192,76
16.9.2017 SV predaj Olah Gyor 5,0 5,0 03.09.2017 5,0 5,0 70,00 192,76
16.9.2017 SV predaj Olah Gyor 4,0 1,0 05.09.2017 4,0 1,0 50,00 192,76
16.9.2017 SV predaj Olah Gyor 6,0 4,0 15.09.2017 6,0 4,0 80,00 192,76
16.9.2017 SV predaj Olah Gyor 13,0 2,0 16.09.2017 13,0 2,0 160,00 192,76
22.9.2017 predaj Toth St 21.09.2017 2,0 40,00 190,76
22.9.2017 SV predaj Giertli A 5,0 27.08.2017 5,0 60,00 190,76
22.9.2017 SV predaj Giertli A 20,0 09.09.2017 20,0 240,00 190,76
22.9.2017 SV predaj Giertli A*12,42 40,0 11.09.2017 40,000 496,80 190,76

Ťažba DREX 148,20 0,00 338,96
1.10.2017 SV predaj Galik Mich 5,0 4,0 01.10.2017 5,0 4,0 68,00 338,96
8.10.2017 SV predaj Olah Gyor 10,0 5,0 02.10.2017 10,0 5,0 130,00 338,96
8.10.2017 SV predaj Olah Gyor 12,0 4,0 06.10.2017 12,0 4,0 152,00 338,96

12.10.2017 SV predaj Olah štef 7,0 3,0 12.10.2017 7,0 3,0 90,00 338,96
12.10.2017 SV predaj Olah Gyor 4,0 1,0 29.08.2017 4,0 1,0 50,00 338,96
12.10.2017 SV predaj Klincko Vlad 10,0 11.10.2017 10,0 20,00 338,96
14.10.2017 SV predaj Števko Jur 1,0 14.10.2017 1,0 2,00 338,96
18.10.2017 SV predaj Olah štef 3,0 2,0 16.10.2017 3,0 2,0 40,00 338,96
19.10.2017 podiely Toth St 21.09.2017 1,4 8,40 337,56
19.10.2017 podiely Krkoškova 21.09.2017 1,4 8,40 336,16
21.10.2017 SV predaj Galik Mich 4,0 4,0 21.10.2017 4,0 4,0 56,00 336,16
22.10.2017 SV predaj Toth Mil 1,0 9,0 21.10.2017 1,0 9,0 30,00 336,16
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26.10.2017 SV predaj Olah štef 1,0 5,0 26.10.2017 1,0 5,0 22,00 336,16
26.10.2017 SV predaj Olah štef 5,0 23.10.2017 5,0 10,00 336,16
3.11.2017 výbor Hanula P 31.08.2017 10,0 20,00 326,16
7.11.2017 SV predaj Toth šaňo 0,0 6,0 14.10.2017 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 6,0 0,000 12,00 326,16
7.11.2017 SV predaj Kršna P 2,0 18.10.2017 2,0 4,00 326,16
7.11.2017 SV predaj Kršna P 2,0 20.10.2017 2,0 4,00 326,16
7.11.2017 SV predaj Olah Gyor 10,0 5,0 21.10.2017 10,0 5,0 130,00 326,16
7.11.2017 SV predaj Olah Gyor 5,0 26.10.2017 5,0 10,00 326,16
7.11.2017 SV predaj Olah Gyor 8,0 7,0 07.11.2017 8,0 7,0 110,00 326,16
8.11.2017 SV predaj Bartoš Hub 1,0 26.08.2017 1,0 2,00 326,16
8.11.2017 podiely Bartoš Gašp 15.09.2017 15,0 90,00 311,16
8.11.2017 podiely Bartoš Gašp 15.09.2017 10,0 60,00 301,16
8.11.2017 podiely Bartoš Gašp 16.09.2017 10,0 60,00 291,16
8.11.2017 podiely Bartoš Gašp 16.09.2017 15,0 90,00 276,16
8.11.2017 podiely Bartoš Gašp 27.09.2017 10,0 60,00 266,16
8.11.2017 podiely Bartoš Gašp 28.09.2017 10,0 60,00 256,16
8.11.2017 podiely Bartoš Gašp 28.09.2017 14,7 88,20 241,46
8.11.2017 podiely Slávik Mil 28.09.2017 5,0 30,00 236,46
8.11.2017 SV predaj Bialončik P 2,0 2,0 30.09.2017 2,0 2,0 28,00 236,46
8.11.2017 SV predaj Lubaj Jaros 10,0 02.10.2017 0,0 10,000 50,00 236,46
8.11.2017 SV predaj Gaži Marek 1,0 2,0 07.10.2017 1,0 2,0 16,00 236,46
8.11.2017 SV predaj Gaži Marek 3,0 08.10.2017 3,0 6,00 236,46

10.11.2017 SV predaj Olah štef 11,0 7,0 10.11.2017 11,0 7,0 146,00 236,46
13.11.2017 výbor Husák Pav 16.09.2017 10,0 0,0 20,00 226,46
14.11.2017 podiely Slyš štef 11.11.2017 2,1 0,0 12,60 224,36
20.11.2017 SV predaj Toth Mil 1,0 9,0 19.11.2017 1,0 9,0 30,00 224,36
20.11.2017 SV predaj Náton D 1,0 7,0 07.11.2017 1,0 7,0 26,00 224,36
21.11.2017 SV predaj Olah štef 2,0 3,0 19.11.2017 2,0 3,0 30,00 224,36
22.11.2017 podiely Ivan St 24.09.2017 3,5 21,00 220,86
22.11.2017 podiely Ivanova Mar 24.09.2017 5,0 30,00 215,86
22.11.2017 podiely Ivan Ján 24.09.2017 1,1 6,60 214,76
22.11.2017 výbor Ivanova Mar 15.08.2017 10,0 20,00 204,76
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PRíJEM 
ŤAŽBA       
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PRíJEM    
samovýr      
PALIV    
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PRÍJEM 
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VÝVOZ. 
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PREDAJ  
samovýr 
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DREVO
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samový 
HALUZIN
A

Predaj v 
metrovine

HODNOTA v 
EUR

ZOSTATOK  
na sklade

22.11.2017 SV predaj Kováčoova 9,0 20.10.2017 9,0 18,00 204,76
27.11.2017 predaj Slyš štef 11.11.2017 8,0 160,00 196,76
30.11.2017 podiely Ballo P 20.10.2017 5,5 33,00 191,26
30.11.2017 podiely Ballo P 21.10.2017 1,7 10,20 189,56
30.11.2017 podiely Ballo P 05.11.2017 6,7 40,20 182,86

Ťažba DREX 59,20 242,06
Ťažba PERICHTA 101,80 0,00 343,86

1.12.2017 SV predaj Olah štef 3,0 2,0 01.12.2017 3,0 2,0 40,00 343,86
21.12.2017 SV predaj Olah Gyor 5,0 5,0 29.11.2017 5,0 5,0 70,00 343,86
21.12.2017 SV predaj Bartoš Hub 1,0 04.08.2017 1,0 2,00 343,86
21.12.2017 SV predaj Bartoš Hub 1,0 11.08.2017 1,0 2,00 343,86
21.12.2017 SV predaj Bartoš Hub 1,0 19.08.2017 1,0 2,00 343,86
21.12.2017 SV predaj Horvát G 3,0 2,0 23.11.2017 3,0 2,0 40,00 343,86
21.12.2017 predaj Pribeli štef 23.11.2017 10,0 200,00 333,86
21.12.2017 podiely Slávik Mil 11.11.2017 10,0 60,00 323,86
21.12.2017 podiely Bartoš stan 15.11.2017 3,9 23,40 319,96
21.12.2017 podiely Bartoš Hub 15.11.2017 0,8 4,80 319,16
21.12.2017 podiely Bartoš Henrich 15.11.2017 0,9 5,40 318,26
21.12.2017 podiely Bartoš Iľla 15.11.2017 2,1 12,60 316,16
21.12.2017 predaj OcU Chrtany 09.08.2017 8,000 16,00 308,16
21.12.2017 SV predaj Oláh Henrich 5,0 16.09.2017 5,0 10,00 308,16
21.12.2017 SV predaj Melich J 1,0 9,0 03.12.2017 1,0 9,0 30,00 308,16
21.12.2017 SV predaj Melich J 1,0 9,0 10.12.2017 1,0 9,0 30,00 308,16
21.12.2017 výbor Kalmar M 01.09.2017 8,0 16,00 300,16
21.12.2017 výbor Kalmar M 15.08.2017 4,0 8,00 296,16
21.12.2017 výbor Kalmar M 05.09.2017 16,0 32,00 280,16
21.12.2017 SV predaj Kalmar M 4,0 05.09.2017 4,0 8,00 280,16
21.12.2017 výbor Kukučková 23.09.2017 10,0 20,00 270,16
21.12.2017 výbor Kukučková 10.09.2017 10,0 20,00 260,16
21.12.2017 výbor Backová M 05.11.2017 10,0 20,00 250,16
21.12.2017 výbor Kukučková 12.10.2017 8,0 16,00 242,16
21.12.2017 podiely Kalmar M 08.11.2017 8,9 53,40 233,26
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21.12.2017 výbor Kalmar Bohuš 10.11.2017 10,0 20,00 223,26
27.12.2017 SV predaj Giertli A 10,0 12.08.2017 10,0 120,00 223,26
15.12.2017 predaj OcU Závada 09.08.2017 60,000 825,00 163,26

0,00 

SPOLU: 797,60 882,6 424,0 0,0 216,0 201,7 184,0 724,5 424,0 226,1 163,26

x EUR 41X5 3,0 2,0 6,0 20,0 12,0 2,0 6,0
 841,6X12 0,0

CELKOM v EUR 6507,13 10304,2 848,0 432,0 848,0 0
ťažba/výdaj spolu: 17659,33 17386,97

17 386,97 

1 210,2 ### ### 2 522,8
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